CONCORD SCHOOL DISTRICT

LICENSED CONTRACTS
Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee Years Days @ Annual Salary Additional Duties
Type in  Worked

BAKER, AMY HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 12 190 43,000.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
CLUB SPONSOR 100.00

JUNIOR SPONSOR 300.00

BILLINGTON, FELICIA ELEMENTARY TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 11 190 42,050.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

CARR, CASEY ABC TEACHER MASTERS Certified 9 190 45,050.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

CARTER, AMY RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER BACHELOR + Certified 28 190 48,550.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

CASH, RAVEN ELEMENTARY TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 6 190 43,950.00 Addition Duty Description | Actual Salary
0.00

CASH, RAVEN ELEMENTARY TEACHER MASTERS Certified 6 190 43,950.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

COATS, BRIAN HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 8 190 40,700.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
JUNIOR SPONSOR 300.00

COOPER, AMBER HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER MASTERS Certified 15 190 49,300.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
CLUB SPONSOR 100.00

SR SPONSOR 200.00

COOPER, BRETT HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER MASTERS Certified 16 190 50,400.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
BOWLING STIPEND 750.00

SR SPONSOR 200.00

CORNELISON, SHAWNDA ELEMENTARY TEACHER MASTERS Certified 27 190 52,200.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

CORNETT, BROOKE ELEMENTARY TEACHER BACHELOR Certified 8 190 40,400.00 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
0.00

CORNETT, KEITH H.S. TEACHER-COACH BACHELOR Certified 25 210 60,830.26 Addition Duty Description = Actual Salary
7TH GR BSKTBL 750.00

ATHLETIC DIR 1,800.00

CLUB SPONSOR 100.00

GOLF STIPEND 750.00



CORNETT, REBECCA

CORNETT, REBECCA

COSSEY, CARY

COSSEY, TERI

FLETCHER, TRAVIS

FLETCHER, TRAVIS

GRIFFIS, RONDA

HARLAN, TERESA

HARLAN, TERESA

HARMON, ELLEN

HEARST-MAYES, PATRICIA

JACOBSON, KIMBERLY

JOHNSON, PRISCILLA

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

H.S. TEACHER-COACH

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

SUPERINTENDENT

SUPERINTENDENT

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

LIBRARIAN

KINDERGARTEN TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

K-12 COUNSELOR

BACHELOR Certified

MASTERS Certified

BACHELOR Certified

BACHELOR  Certified

BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified
MASTERS Certified
BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified
BACHELOR Certified
BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified

MASTERS +1! Certified

25

25

23

23

16

16

25

28.5

28.5

16

14

190

190

210

190

240

240

200

190

190

190

190

190

210

52,300.00

52,300.00

57,905.26

47,550.00

95,000.00

95,000.00

55,847.37

52,250.00

52,250.00

44,800.00

39,950.00

45,700.00

57,102.50

JRBSKTBL 5 YR

SOFTBALL COACH

SR BSKTBL 5 YR

TRACK/CROSS COU
Addition Duty Description

CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description

CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description

7TH GR BSKTBL

BASEBALL 5 YR

CLUB SPONSOR

JRBSKTBL 5 YR

SR BSKTBL 5 YR
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
CLUB SPONSOR
GRADUATION COOR
YEARBOOK SPONS

Addition Duty Description
STUD COUNCIL SP

Addition Duty Description
STUD COUNCIL SP

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
ART CLUB SPONS

Addition Duty Description
BAND DIRECTOR

Addition Duty Description
504 COORD

1,125.00
1,125.00
2,250.00
375.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
750.00
1,125.00
100.00
1,125.00
2,250.00
Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00
400.00
400.00

Actual Salary
50.00

Actual Salary
50.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
1,750.00
Actual Salary
1,500.00



LANGLEY, STEPHANIE

MARTIN, CHLOE

MCCABE, EMILY

MCCABE, EMILY

MURRAY, CASSY

MURRAY, CASSY

PAYTON, CALEB

SARTAIN, JILL

SMITH, DENNIS

SMITH, DENNIS

SPINKS, MEAGAN

STEPHENSON, MARY

STRAIN, SHERRY

STROTHER, SHANNON

TAYLOR, RHONDA

TRAMMEL, ERICA

WHILLOCK, SCOTTIE

PRINCIPAL

RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN TEACHER

VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ABC TEACHER-EXT. CONTRACT

RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT SPECIALIS MASTERS

DIST LEVEL INTERVENTIONIST-
STUDENT LEARNING LOSS

PRINCIPAL

MASTERS Certified
BACHELOR +: Certified
BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified
BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified
BACHELOR Certified
BACHELOR + Certified
BACHELOR Certified
MASTERS Certified
BACHELORS Certified
BACHELOR  Certified

BACHELORS Certified

BACHELOR  Certified

Certified
MASTERS Certified
MASTERS Certified

23

41

41

26

25

25

23

27

18

37

17

31

240

190

190

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

200

190

240

79,983.00

39,650.00

45,450.00

45,450.00

52,200.00

52,200.00

47,063.16

48,550.00

52,200.00

52,200.00

66,570.00

39,850.00

47,550.00

46,000.00

54,947.37

50,100.00

82,329.00

K-12 COUNSELOR
Addition Duty Description
ELEM PRINCIPAL
FED PRO COOR
PEEWEE COOR
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
CHEER SPONSOR

Addition Duty Description
CHEER SPONSOR

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
ERLY CHLDHD COR
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description

7,252.50
Actual Salary
13,833.00
13,050.00
900.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00
Actual Salary
1,500.00
Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
19,020.00
Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary



WHITE, KELLI

YODER, BRITTNEY

YORK, CODY

YORK, RACHEL

Jul 14, 2022

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

12

6.5

13

190

190

190

190

42,700.00

39,300.00

38,750.00

47,950.00

BEHAV SUPP SPEC

HS PRIN

TRACK/CROSS COU
Addition Duty Description

CLUB SPONSOR
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

CLUB SPONSOR
STUD COUNCIL SP

14,877.00
14,877.00
375.00

Actual Salary
100.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
100.00

50.00
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